	п/п
	Ф.И.О.

	Дни  недели  и время

	
	
	ПН
	ВТ
	СР
	ЧТ
	ПТ
	СБ

	1
	Прохорова Н.
	9.30-10.00
	
	
	9.30-10.00
	
	

	2
	Рязанова А.
	10.10-10.40
	
	
	10.10-10.40
	
	

	3
	Осипова Л.
	10.50-11.20
	11.10-11.40
	
	10.50-11.20
	
	

	4
	Мухлынин А.
	11.30-12.00
	
	
	11.30-12.00
	11.10-11.40
	

	5
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Власова Л.
	13.00-13.30
	
	
	13.00-13.30
	
	

	6
	Одношевин Е.
	13.40-14.10
	8.30-9.00
	
	13.40-14.10
	8.30-9.00
	

	7
	Нурисламова А.
	
	9.10-9.40
	
	
	9.10-9.40
	

	8
	Яценко Н.
	
	9.50-10.20
	
	
	9.50-10.20
	


Расписание уроков преподавателя Мансуровой Н.Е
